
Job Title Primary Point of Contact Secondary Point of Contact Date of Contact Date of Follow Up Response
MP's and Councillors
Keith Vaz MP Labour MP in Leicester vazk@parliament.uk 0116 276 9144 19/11/18
Harriet Harman MP Labour MP in Peckham/Camberwell harriet.harman.mp@parliament.uk 020 7219 4218 19/11/18
Kam Adams Labour Councillor Hoxton East and Shoreditch kam.adams@hackney.gov.uk 20/01/19
Soraya Adejare Labour Councillor Dalston soraya.adejare@hackney.gov.uk 20/12/18
Robert Chapman Labour Councillor Homerton robert.chapman@hackney.gov.uk 09/01/19
Benzion Papier Conservative Councillor Stamford Hill West benzion.papier@hackney.gov.uk 10/12/18
Harvey Odze Conservative Councillor Springfield harvey.odze@hackney.gov.uk 21/01/19 Sorry but I know virtually nothing about Drill Music, much less it's correlation with crime. So I think it would be a waste of both our time your interviewing me.
Danny Adilypour Labour Councillor Streatham South dadilypour@lambeth.gov.uk 19/11/19
Claire Holland Labour Councillor Oval cholland@lambeth.gov.uk 21/01/19
Anood Al-Samerai Liberal Democrat North Bermondsey anood.al-samerai@southwark.gov.uk 20/01/19
Victor Chamberlain Liberal Democrat Borough & Bankside victor.chamberlain@southwark.gov.uk 10/12/18
Jeremy Wright Secretary of state for Digital, Culture, Media and Sport Jeremy.wright.mp@parliament.uk 25/01/19

Charities
Pea Body Young People Services N/A youngpeople@peabody.org.uk 05/01/19
Ben Kinsella Founder patrick.green@benkinsella.org.uk 18/12/18
London Youth N/A hello@londonyouth.org 020 7549 8800 05/01/19
Lives Not Knives N/A info@livesnotknives.com 07947 102 671 05/01/19
Youth Music Media Line 07738 147 734 20/12/18
Knife Awareness Programme N/A colin@colinskyers.com 19/12/18

Academics
Lucia Valmaggia Researcher at Kings College London (Psychology and Violence) lucia.valmaggia@kcl.ac.uk 28/01/19
Sue Rutter Researcher at Kings College London (Psychology and Violence) sue.rutter@kcl.ac.uk 28/01/19

Journalists
Anefiok Ekpoodom Journalist aniefiokekp@hotmail.co.uk 28/12/18
Ciaran Thapar Journalist and Youth Worker cthapar27@gmail.com 23/12/18 First spoke on 25/01/19 to arrange a date for filming, followed up on 28/01/19
Yemi Abiade Journalist at The Independent yemi@dummymag.com

Eleanor Halls Journalist at GQ eleanor.halls@telegraph.co.uk

Dan Hancox The Guardian danjhancox@gmail.com
Harriet Sergeant The Spectator harriet@harrietsergeant.com

Music Industry Contacts
Drillminister Manager - Corey corey@defendersent.com 21/11/18 First met on 29/11/18, met up again on 29/01/19
M-Lo Manager - Aron aronasamoah@gmail.com 07852347529 20/12/18 First met on 12/01/19
Skengdo x AM Manager - TK 07943505118 19/01/19
Tim Westwood DJ bookings@timwestwood.com 020 7637 9219 28/01/19
Bernie Owner of GRM Daily 07400899140 28/01/19
Lauren Lavelle COO of GRM Daily 07897576012 27/01/19
Jamal Edwards Owner of SBTV jamal@sbtv.co.uk 27/01/19
Wardah Sempah Online Editor of Link Up TV wardah.sempah@linkuptv.co.uk 28/01/19
Rashid Owner of Link Up TV onlineeditor@linkuptv.co.uk 28/01/19
Alex Griffin Online Editor of GRM 07885488232 28/01/19
Ash Houghton Ex-Online Editor of SBTV/Now A&R at September Mgmt ash@septembermanagement.com 07714226099 27/01/19
Goerge The Poet Artist and Community Worker mpangae@googlemail.com 27/01/19
Kenny All Star DJ 020 7017 2500 nick@codaagency.com 27/01/19
Chuckie Online DJ and Podcast Owner info@chuckieonline.co.uk info@chuckieonline.co.uk 27/01/19

Key
Rejected
Agreed to take part
Yet to wait for a response 
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Interview Name Role Date Confirmed For 
Ciaran Thapar Journalist and Youth Worker 30/01/19
Drillminister Drill Rapper 30/11/18
M-Lo Drill Rapper 30/01/19
Corey Johnson Drill Artist Manager 01/02/19


